Operator, Chatham Oil CO. 16288
Well, MV Smith #29. 05-103-40269

Prepared Richar Murray

FIELD NAME
FIELD NUMBER

LOCATION

County

Basin
Location-Townships

Location-Ranges
Elevation

Depth Formation/Member

0 Estimated Mancos 0'

500'

1,000'

1,500

2,000'

2,500'
Mancos

11/18/2024

Rangely
#72370

Rio Blanco

Piceance

1IN102W 6
NWNE

Notes:
Spud 8/22/1961
Completed Formation - Mancos

Mineral Onwer: Fed
Surface Owner: Fed

Existing Casing and Cement Coverage

-5/8" Casing set to 190"

open hole filled with Shale

Total Depth 2,650'

500'

1,000'

1,500

2,000'

2,500'

*BOP or other mechanical method should be used for well control

Proposed Plug Placement
iFiII cement to surface in all annuli w/additional sx as needed
Cut, cap, and bury per COGCC rules/regulations/guidelines

Plug 2
set 93 sks cement from 250' to surface

Check for Gas

Tag plug
Plug 1
Set 30 sks cement plug from 500' to 400'

Run CBL
Drill down 8-5/8" casing and open hole to to 500"

Circulate well clean/Roll the hole

Tag existing PBTD

Remove any obstructions in the well to reach PBTD
Kill the well - Do not assume well is dead
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